
100

45
0

25
0

18
00

4501240-1980
350

CERTO
pendant	luminaire
item	nr.	 26/1847.04/9290

color chrome
material shade,	white

dimensions L	1,980	mm	x	B	450	mm
x	H	250	mm

lightsource 2	x	E27,	1	W	-	60	W

control dimmable	optionally
possible

light	emission direct/indirect
degree	of	protection IP20
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